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Grand total

Time

107:28:22

Elron Naranja

Date Project To-do ID To-dos Time Notes

Thu, Sep 28, 2023 Open edX Demo
Course

3:13:48

Fri, Sep 29, 2023 Open edX Demo
Course

1:55:34

Mon, Oct 2, 2023 Open edX Demo
Course

3:08:19

Fri, Oct 6, 2023 Open edX Demo
Course

6:34:18

Mon, Oct 9, 2023 Open edX Demo
Course

3:59:59

Tue, Oct 10, 2023 Open edX Demo
Course

3:28:30

Wed, Oct 11, 2023 Open edX Demo
Course

7:51:30

Thu, Oct 12, 2023 Open edX Demo
Course

8:05:03

Total 38:17:01
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Jermaine Lorenzo

Date Project To-do ID To-dos Time Notes

Mon, Oct 9, 2023 Open edX Demo
Course

0:39:27 ~ Style Guide for DemoX Course

Tue, Oct 10, 2023 Open edX Demo
Course

0:13:01 ~ Style Guide for DemoX Course

Wed, Oct 11, 2023 Open edX Demo
Course

2:39:08 ~ Style Guide for DemoX Course, ~ Style Guide for
DemoX Course, ~ Style Guide for DemoX Course

Thu, Oct 12, 2023 Open edX Demo
Course

4:22:51 ~ Style Guide for DemoX Course, ~ Style Guide for
DemoX Course, ~ Style Guide for DemoX Course,
~ Style Guide for DemoX Course, ~ Style Guide for
DemoX Course, ~ Style Guide for DemoX Course

Fri, Oct 13, 2023 Open edX Demo
Course

1:55:26 ~ Style Guide for DemoX Course

Total 9:49:53

John Swope

Date Project To-do ID To-dos Time Notes

Mon, Sep 25, 2023 Open edX Demo
Course

2:14:29

Tue, Sep 26, 2023 Open edX Demo
Course

2:24:46

Wed, Sep 27, 2023 Open edX Demo
Course

4:52:03
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Fri, Sep 29, 2023 Open edX Demo
Course

2:33:41 Meeting & Debrief, DemoX Status Updates

Mon, Oct 2, 2023 Open edX Demo
Course

0:49:27

Tue, Oct 3, 2023 Open edX Demo
Course

2:52:51

Wed, Oct 4, 2023 Open edX Demo
Course

3:16:35

Thu, Oct 5, 2023 Open edX Demo
Course

2:55:18

Fri, Oct 6, 2023 Open edX Demo
Course

0:33:44

Tue, Oct 10, 2023 Open edX Demo
Course

6:31:14

Total 29:04:08

Matthew

Date Project To-do ID To-dos Time Notes

Mon, Sep 25, 2023 Open edX Demo
Course

3:00:00

Tue, Sep 26, 2023 Open edX Demo
Course

3:00:00

Wed, Sep 27, 2023 Open edX Demo
Course

3:00:00
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Fri, Sep 29, 2023 Open edX Demo
Course

1:00:00

Thu, Oct 12, 2023 Open edX Demo
Course

19:00:00

Total 29:00:00

Shannon Rushe

Date Project To-do ID To-dos Time Notes

Mon, Oct 9, 2023 Open edX Demo
Course

0:14:21

Tue, Oct 10, 2023 Open edX Demo
Course

1:02:59

Total 1:17:20

Sat, Sep 23, 2023 - Fri, Oct 13, 2023
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John Swope
Placeholder time entry for non-system, flat-rate user for 
filming for “Community” video
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